EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
 DOGM GRAPHIC SERIES
132x32 DOTS
6.2009
Zeppelinstrasse 19 · D-82205 Gilching · Phone +49-(0)8105-778090 · Fax: +49-(0)8105-778099 · www.lcd-module.de · info@lcd-module.de
TECHNICAL DATA

* LED BACKLIGHTING 5..45mA
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED: SIMPLY SOLDER ONTO PCB
ORDERING CODE
GRAPHICS DISPLAY, 132x32, 55x31mm EA DOGM132X-5
x: W = white background (FSTN pos. transflective)
E = yellow/green background (STN pos. transmissive)
B =  blue background (STN neg. transmissive)
S = black background (FSTN neg. transmissive)
L = yellow/green background (STN pos. reflective, cannot be backlit)
LED BACKLIGHT, WHITE EA LED55X31-W
LED BACKLIGHT, YELLOW/GREEN EA LED55X31-G
LED BACKLIGHT, BLUE EA LED55X31-B
LED BACKLIGHT, RED EA LED55X31-R
LED BACKLIGHT, AMBER EA LED55X31-A
LED BACKLIGHT, FULL COLOR RGB EA LED55X31-RGB
ACCESSORIES
USB TEST BOARD FOR PC (WINDOWS) EA 9780-1USB
SOCKET CONNECTOR 4.8 mm HEIGHT (2 PCS. REQUIRED) EA FL-20P
DISK WITH 10 CHARACTER SETS e.g. 6x8, 8x8, 8x16, CYRILLIC EA USBSTICK-FONT
flexible displaycontent !
EA DOGM132W-6 +
EA LED55x31-W
EA DOGM132B-5 +
EA LED55x31-W
EA DOGM132W-5 +
EA LED55x31-A
EA DOGM132-5
Page 2
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY reserves
the right to change specifications
without prior notice. Printing and
typographical errors reserved.
EA DOGM132
The EA DOGM132, a 132x32-pixel graphics display, is a new addition to ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY’s EA DOGM
series. It, too, has pins that allow it to be mounted quickly and easily. 6 different optional LED backlights are available.
These can be combined with 5 different display technologies, making it possible to have up to around 20 different designs.
Designed for compact, handheld devices, this modern LCD series offers a number of benefits with and without